insYST

18016 Arbor Crest Dr
Tampa, FL 33647-2953

Phone: 813.999.2222 - FAX: 813.333.0413

VENDOR:

Hitmaster Graphics

ATTN: Sales

SHIP TO:

WILL CALL
INSYST Florida, Inc.

1706 West Fig Street
Tampa, FL 33606

Purchase Order

(

Date

P.O. No. W

L 4/30/2018

10407 J

Item

Description

Qty

Rate

Amount

EMB

Embroidery;

"Florida Medical Clinic" logo (FMC-160721.DST);
Isacord 1904 Cardinal or equal, blue (Pantone
Reflex Blue) and white threads.

8339 stitches, sews 3.17"W x 2.79"H.

Garments: Assorted sport shirts

SPECIFIC NOTES:
1. See following page(s) for list of garments.
2. Point of contact is Frank Weaver,
Frank@insystFL.com, 813-999-2222.

18

2.00

36.00

/s/ Frank Weaver

INSYST Florida, Inc.
GENERAL NOTES:

A. Please provide written confirmation. email: admin@insystFL.com or FAX: 813.333.0413

B. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.
C. Customer PO #, Part # and Quantity must appear on all cartons and shipping documents.
D. Send samples with invoice.

E. Enter this order in accordance with the terms and specifications listed above.

Total
.

$36.00 y
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JOB
10379-1
10384
10384
10384
10384
10384
10379-1
10397
SAMPLE
10397
10397
10397
10397
10380-1
10382-1
10269-1
10404
10404

STYLE
K573
K573
K573
K573
K573
K573
K573
L568
L568
L568
L568
L570
L570
L608
L612
L6290
LST680
LST680

COLOR

IRIS

IRIS BLUE

NAVY

RED

SKYDIVER BLUE
TREETOP GREEN
TREETOP GREEN
CHILI RED

HOT CORAL

LUSH GREEN
STRONG BLUE
BATHESHIP-GREY-
DRESS SHIRT BLUE
STEEL GREY
MEDITERRANEAN BLUE
WHITE

BLUE WAKE

PINK RUSH

SIZE
4X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
4X

MED
4X

MED

MED

MED

MED
4X
XS
LG
XL
XL

NOTES:
Cinci
Cinci

Cinci
Phoenix

BLACK, Cinci

Cinci



Frank
Typewritten Text
BLACK, Cinci

Frank
Typewritten Text
Cinci

Frank
Typewritten Text
Cinci
Cinci

Frank
Typewritten Text
Phoenix

Frank
Typewritten Text
Cinci

Frank
Line




